Medico-Mart, inc.

Holiday Shipping Schedule

Week of Christmas (December 22 — December 26)

Standard Shipping: Monday, December 22

Emergency Shipping: Tuesday, December 23 (please confirm you are open to receive
deliveries on December 24)

No Shipments: Wednesday, December 24 and Thursday, December 25

Emergency Shipping: Friday, December 26 (please confirm you are open to receive
deliveries on December 27)

Week of New Year's Day (December 29 — January 2)

Standard Shipping: Monday, December 29

Emergency Shipping: Tuesday, December 30 (please confirm you are open to receive
deliveries on December 31)

No Shipments: Wednesday, December 31 and Thursday, January 1

Emergency Shipping: Friday, January 2 (please confirm you are open to receive deliveries
on January 3)





